

M.B. No. 184

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pmhsy Los Jirto
DIVISION

Bandkpa -
SUB-DIVISION

pmhsy - SC

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- PMWSY 208 Isra					
to Bandhpa					
Name of Contractor:- Rajiv Kumar Singh					
Village:- New area, Aurangabad					
(Bihar)					
Agreement no:- 11/2020-21					
Agreement date:- 12-05-2020					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) Working benchmark/reference pillar					
Qty vide item no (1) - P(1) of TMB					
Benchmark pillar 1 no @ Rs 3631.65					3632 = 00
Reference pillar 2 no @ Rs 1659.91					3319 = 00
(2) Clearing & grubbing sand land					
Qty vide item no (2) - P(1) of TMB					
0.51 Ha @ Rs 49496.70					25243 = 00
(3) Box cutting					
Qty vide item no (3) - P(1) of TMB					
1.5 m ³ @ Rs 74.1					1112 = 00
(4) Cons. of embankment with material obt. from roadway cutting					
Qty vide item no (4) - P(1) of TMB					
9 m ³ @ Rs 26.05					235 = 00
(5) Cons. of embankment obtained from borrow pit - do - do					
Qty vide item no (5) - P(2) of TMB					
for 100 m lead					
577.31 m ³ @ Rs 130.86					75547 = 00
for 1000 m lead					
473.95 m ³ @ Rs 174.83					82861 = 00
(6) Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide item no (6) - P(2) of TMB					
1167.57 m ³ @ Rs 176.41					206091 = 00
(7) Granular sub-base with well graded material					
Qty vide item no (7) - P(2) of TMB					
466.32 m ³ @ Rs 2477.34					1155233 = 00
(8) Dismanitling					
Qty vide item no (8) - P(23) of TMB					
C.C - 1.62 m ³ @ Rs 473.83					768 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stone/brick masonry 6.38 m ³ @ Rs 228.73 — Rs 14029=00					
Hume pipe 10 RM @ Rs 228.68 — Rs 2287=00					
H.P 600 mm dia Qty vide item no 9 (I, II, III, IV) of P(2) of TMB					
< (I) E/W 15.66 m ³ @ Rs 260.59 — Rs 4081=00					
< (II) P.C.C in foundation 2.850 m ³ @ Rs 4935.73 — Rs 14067=00					
< (III) P.C.C in substructure 15.165 m ³ @ Rs 5813.26 — Rs 88158=00					
< (IV) R.C.C pipe NP ₃ 7.5 m @ Rs 922.07 — Rs 6916=00					
< (V) H.P 1000 mm dia Qty vide item no 10 (I, II, III, IV) — P(3) of TMB					
< (I) E/W — 298 m ³ @ Rs 260.59 — Rs 7765=00					
< (II) P.C.C in foundation 4.6 m ³ @ Rs 4935.73 — Rs 22709=00					
< (III) P.C.C in substructure 33.74 m ³ @ Rs 5813.26 — Rs 196139=00					
< (IV) R.C.C pipe NP ₃ 7.5 m @ Rs 3516.90 — Rs 26377=00					
< (I) Irrigation Conduit pipe Qty vide item no (11) — P(4) of TMB 20 RM @ Rs 838.33 — Rs 16767=00					
< (12) Fixing emergency infirmatory sign Qty vide item no (12) — P(4) of TMB 3 no @ Rs 2207.89 — Rs 27624=00					
< (13) WBM curb Qty vide item no (1) of P(8) 210.86 m ³ @ Rs 3754.99 — Rs 791777=00					
< (14) P.C.C Qty vide item no (2) — P(8)					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner